3MUC Triathlon Minchen 2015

Volksdistanz - Staffeln - 05.09.2015 - Oberschleil3heim

S5~

de

1 Tri Express

2 Team Gerluch
3 Team Hadamek
4 Firedrei

5 Team Menzel

6 The Locos

7 Team Greger
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Michael Kénner
Bastian Gerluch
Marion Menzel

Giannis Noradakis

00:07:46
00:07:43
00:10:16
00:10:37
00:10:10
00:08:25

00:10:35

Stefan Frommater
Louis Saint-Paul
Marion Menzel

Manuel Ortega

00:36:02
00:39:24
00:36:21
00:41:27
00:44:36
00:42:11

00:56:30

Patrick Perl

Mark Menzel

Alexandra Ortega

00:19:42
00:20:38
00:27:05
00:21:40
00:22:59
00:27:58

00:22:33

01:03:30
01:07:45
01:13:42
01:13:44
01:17:45
01:18:34

01:29:38
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