

3MUC Triathlon München 2015

Volksdistanz - Staffeln - 05.09.2015 - Oberschleißheim



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Schwimmer	Zeit1	Radler	Zeit2	Läufer	Zeit3	Zeit
1	Tri Express	M	Michael Könner	00:07:46	Stefan Frommter	00:36:02	Patrick Perl	00:19:42	01:03:30
2	Team Gerluch	M	Bastian Gerluch	00:07:43	Louis Saint-Paul	00:39:24		00:20:38	01:07:45
3	Team Hadamek	M	-	00:10:16	-	00:36:21	-	00:27:05	01:13:42
4	Firedrei	M	-	00:10:37	-	00:41:27	-	00:21:40	01:13:44
5	Team Menzel	M	Marion Menzel	00:10:10	Marion Menzel	00:44:36	Mark Menzel	00:22:59	01:17:45
6	The Locos	M	Giannis Noradakis	00:08:25	Manuel Ortega	00:42:11	Alexandra Ortega	00:27:58	01:18:34
7	Team Greger	M	-	00:10:35	-	00:56:30	-	00:22:33	01:29:38